Canack Technology Ltd.
Ningbo Luke Medical  Devices Co. ,  L td.
Anesthesia
and
Respiratory  Ser ies
About us

Hollow Type
Silicone Reinforced Endotracheal Tube (Cuffed)
1. Both of the tube and cuff are made of
medical grade silicone, better biocompatibility.
2. High volume, low pressure silicone cuff
maintains good sealing.
3. Silicone tube with spiral reinforced wire
reducing risk of kinking.
4. 100% medical grade silicone and soft tip,
reduce the damage to the tracheal wall and
airway mucosa.
1. Reusable type is autoclave sterilization only, can be reused up to
10 times.
2. Serial number is printed on each connector for easy tracking.
3. Additional user card for recording is supplied in each pouch.
SRET35PC 3.5
SRET40PC 4.0
SRET45PC 4.5
SRET50PC 5.0
SRET55PC 5.5
SRET60PC 6.0
SRET65PC 6.5
SRET70PC 7.0
SRET75PC 7.5
SRET80PC 8.0
SRET85PC 8.5
SRET90PC 9.0
SRET95PC 9.5
Item No. ID(mm)
5.3
6.0
6.7
7.3
8.0
8.7
9.3
10.0
10.7
11.3
12.0
12.7
13.3
OD(mm) Item No. ID(mm) OD(mm)
SRET35PC2 3.5
SRET40PC2 4.0
SRET45PC2 4.5
SRET50PC2 5.0
SRET55PC2 5.5
SRET60PC2 6.0
SRET65PC2 6.5
SRET70PC2 7.0
SRET75PC2 7.5
SRET80PC2 8.0
SRET85PC2 8.5
SRET90PC2 9.0
SRET95PC2 9.5
Item No. ID(mm)
5.3
6.0
6.7

700mm
700mm
Solid Type
07
E
nd
otracheal Tub
e
1. Made of medical grade PVC, clear and smooth.
2. High volume, low pressure cuff maintains good sealing.
3. Tube with spiral reinforced wire reducing risk of kinking.
4. Murphy eye design, tube with X-ray opaque line.
5. Designed for neurosurgical procedures, head and neck procedures, etc.
Reinforced Endotracheal Tube With cuff
Item No.
RET20P 2.0
RET25P 2.5
RET30P 3.0
RET35P 3.5
RET40P 4.0
RET45P 4.5
RET50P 5.0
RET55P 5.5
RET85P 8.5
RET90P 9.0
RET95P 9.5
RET60P 6.0
RET65P 6.5
RET70P 7.0
RET75P 7.5
RET80P 8.0
Item No. ID(mm) ID(mm)
Item No.
RET30PC 3.0
RET35PC 3.5
RET40PC 4.0
RET45PC 4.5
RET50PC 5.0
RET55PC 5.5
RET85PC 8.5
RET90PC 9.0
RET95PC 9.5RET60PC 6.0
RET65PC 6.5
RET70PC 7.0
RET75PC 7.5
RET80PC 8.0
Item No. ID(mm) ID(mm)
Reinforced Endotracheal Tube Without cuff
Intubating Stylet
1.Made of malleable aluminum covered with plastic sheath.

1. Made of medical grade PVC,
clear and smooth.
2. High volume, low pressure cuff
maintains good sealing.
3. Full length Radio-opaque line.
4. Round and smooth tip of
obturator minimizes stimulation
during intubation.
1. Made of medical grade PVC, clear and smooth.
2. Left-sided and Right-sided available.
3. Equipped with 1 stylet, 1 switch connector and 2 suction catheters.
4. Easily operate one-lung ventilation by switch connector.
5. Used for one-lung ventilation, in the OPS of bronchus, thoracic surgery etc.
6. Pre-loaded with stylet to help tube mantain shape for easier intubation.
Item No. ID(mm)
ETS85PC 8.5
ETS90PC 9.0
ETS65PC 6.5
ETS60PC 6.0
ETS70PC 7.0
ETS75PC 7.5
ETS80PC 8.0
Cuffed
5.0-9.5
TT30P 3.0
TT35P 3.5